BAROQUE RACE 2019

CLASSIFICA GENERALE ASD No al Doping Ragusa
POSIZIONE ~ PETT ATLETA CAT POS. CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO min/Km
1 15 GRECH ANDREW SM40 1 1:21:31,75 03:24
2 95  CARRUBBA MICHELE SM 1 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1:27:36,42 03:40
3 37 IACI CARMELO SM45 1 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 1:30:36,61 03:47
4 1 TARANTO VINCENZO SM45 2 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  1:32:14,21 03:51
5 216 CICCIARELLA ROSARIO SM40 2 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 1:32:39,38 03:52
6 143 DI STEFANO DARIO SM35 1 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE 1:33:01,54 03:53
7 133 GIANNINOTO ENZO SM50 1 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA 1: 33:25,36 03:54
8 2 PAFUMI ENRICO SM35 2 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI 13326,11 0354
9 134 URSINO CARMELO SM45 3 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA 1:34: 15’77 03:56
10 156 COFFA SEBASTIANO SM40 3 4SD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE  1:34:16,46 03:56
11 261 CALVO RAFFAELE SM35 3 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 1:34: 17,61 03:56
12 167 NASELLI SERGIO SM45 4 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:34:55,55 03:58
13 257 GIURDANELLA STEFANO SM35 4 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA  1:37:11,42 04:04
14 164 DEZIO GIOVANNI SM35 5 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:37:25,19 04:04
15 245 TERRANOVA MASSIMILIANO SM50 2 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE 1:37:33,27 04:04
16 264 CICCIARELLA GIOVANNI SM55 1 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA  {:37:39,98 04:05
17 26 FERRERA SALVATORE SM50 3 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 1: 37:47’71 04:05
18 56 FAILLA SEBASTIANO SM55 2 A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR 13825,87 0407
19 12 LO GIUDICE LIBORIO SM35 6 SD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOL' 1:38: 37’73 04:07
20 247 CIARCIA' GIANLUCA SM45 5 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  1:38:45,55 04:08
21 242 LARNICA MICHELE SM40 4 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE 1:38:55,42 04:08
22 137 AZZOLLINI VINCENZO SM45 6 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA  1:38:58, 52 04:08
23 263 GIANNONE SALVATORE sm 2 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 1:39: 17,68 04:09
24 200 GENNUSO SALVATORE SM40 5 \.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUS/ 013924’8 0409
25 246 LA MOTTA LUCA SM45 7 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 01:39:31’7 04:09
26 175 NOTO MARCO SM 3 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 013947,9 0410
27 267 CAVALIERI GIORGIO SM55 3 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUARG  (1:39:56,8 04:10
28 229 MORANDO GIUSEPPE SM40 6 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  1:4(0:19,74 04:11
29 255 SCIFO GIOVANNI SM50 4 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 1 :40:25,96 04:12
30 176 INDIGENO ANDREA SM35 7 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:40:34,62 04:12
31 160 MARANGIO MARCO SM35 8 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:40:35,24 04:12
32 140 MAGGIO ORAZIO SM45 8 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA 1 4041’70 04 12
33 34  FRATTALEMI SALVATORE SM45 9 ATLETICA LEONIAS 1:40:42,37 04:12
34 81 DI STEFANO MARCO SM35 9 NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA 1 40 : 54’31 04 13
35 186 10ZZIA ANTONINO SM 4 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:41:12,01 04:14
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POSIZIONE  PETT ATLETA CAT POS. CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO min/Km

36 258 ZOCCO SALVATORE SM35 10 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 1:41 :31,85 04:14
37 153 ANDOLINA GIUSEPPE SM45 10 ASD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE 1:41 44’35 04 15
38 183 DI GIORGI GIANLUCA SM45 11 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:42:01,91 04:16
39 159 VASSALLO SALVATORE SM 5 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:42:05,46 04:16
40 251 BUSCEMA ENRICO SM 6 ASD KAPUHALA TEAM 1:42:35,44 04:17
41 149 POLLICINO MASSIMO SM45 12 RUN CARD 1:42:44,38 04:17
42 260 MARGIOTTA SECONDO SM50 5 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 1 :43:01’41 04:18
43 181 PELLIGRA BIAGIO SM45 13 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:43:42,16 04:20
44 271 SPATA CARMELO SM50 6 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 1 :43:55,88 04:20
45 237 TAORMINA VLADIMIRO SM35 11 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:44:02,66 04:21
46 171 BURROMETO BIAGIO SM40 7 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:44:06,00 04:21
47 166 SPATARO VINCENZO SM40 8 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:44:21,98 04:22
48 52  COLMENA MARC SM50 7 1:44:25,25 04:22
49 147 SMECCA FILIPPO SM35 12 RUN CARD 1:44:31,35 04:22
50 22  LANATA LUCA SM35 13 RUN CARD 1:44:34,57 04:22
51 3 MAIA COTRIN MARGARETH SF45 1 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:44:38,84 04:22
52 170 DIVITA MARCO SM35 14 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:44:41,94 04:22
53 17  GIANNONE EMANUELE SM 7 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1:44:43,31 04:22
54 55  CHIARENZA GIUSEPPE SM35 15 ATLETICA AVOLA 1:45:12,99 04:24
55 131 CASCONE GIOVANNI SM45 14 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA  1:45:40,35 04:25
56 67 PLANO GIOVANNI SM40 9 =SERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE 1 :45:43’13 04:25
57 23  MESSINA PAOLO SM40 10 RUN CARD 1:45:48,12 04:25
58 93 IANNUZZI PASQUALE SM45 15 =SERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE 1:46: 39’54 04:27
59 188 SORTINO FLAVIO SM55 4 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA 1 4640,00 04 27
60 256 CAVALLO ROSSANO SM35 16 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 1 :46:48,93 04:28
61 76 ~ TOMARCHIO SERGIO GIOVANN  SM45 16 A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE  1:46:49,82 04:28
62 100 SORBELLO ROSARIO SM45 17 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA 1 :47:45’37 04:30
63 72  DIMAURO CORRADO SM55 5 RUN CARD 1:48:00,44 04:31
64 116 LO RE MASSIMILIANO SM45 18 RUN CARD 1:48:09,85 04:31
65 54  TROBIA FEDERICO DAMIANO SM40 11 \SD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANL  1:48:20,77 04:32
66 262 BLANDINO CARLO SM45 19 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 1 :48:30,02 04:32
67 220 SUSINO ANTONINO SM45 20 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 1:48:42,99 04:32
68 6  MANSI MARCO SM55 6 TERRA DELLO SPORT A.S.D. 1:49:05,84 04:33
69 219 LOREFICE SERGIO SM40 12 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 1:49:08,46 04:34
70 215 BASILICA SALVATORE SM55 7 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE SR 1:50:00,86 04:36
71 231 MODICA FLAVIA SF35 1 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:50:16,36 04:36
72 51 LO RE ANTONIO SM45 21 A.S.D. STILELIBERO 1:51:03,95 04:38
73 104 CASCIO VINCENZO SM40 13 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI 1:51 06’98 04 38
74 232 BRUGALETTA ANTONIO SM40 14 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 1:51:31,70 04:40
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POSIZIONE
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

PETT
268

259
84
11

109

142

248
94
48

222
68

127

196

138

102
77

148
16

193

126

266

130
65

228
36

113

129
86

144

121

226
85

194

187
40

157
27
32

191

ATLETA
MORGANTE ANTONINO

APRILE LUIS ALEJANDRO

SPINA ROSARIO

IARUSSI MASSIMILIANO

BELLA ROSARIO

LICITRA GIUSEPPE

TICLI FRANCESCO

ROSELLI MAURIZIO FEDERICO

SIRUGO MASSIMO

PELUSO CARLO

SUIZZO ELEONORA

BONFIGLIO GAETANO

ZACCO ANGELO

CASCINO ANTONINO

MONTELEONE FRANCO

GALLO FABRIZIO

CAMPO GIUSEPPE FABIO

PETROLITO LAURA

FLORIDDIA VINCENZO

MANISCALDI ANTONINO

PANAGIA ANGELO

TROJA SALVATORE

NAPOLI DANIELE

VACIRCA MAURIZIO

GIRGENTI DANILO

CONTAVALLE FRANCESCA

MORALE PAOLO

LONGO MARIO GIUSEPPE

LO RE PIER PAOLO

BRUNO ALBERTO

LA TERRA ROSARIO

LIMARDO NICOLA

GIANNONE GIUSEPPE

VALVO FIORELLA

CAGNES FRANCESCO

TIRALONGO PAOLO

CALABRESE MASSIMO

ALIANO CARLA

TERNULLO DOMENICO

CAT
SM50

sm

SM40

SM35

SM35

SM45

SM35

SM40

SM45

SM45

SF40

SM45

SM55

SM50

SM55

SM55

SM

SF35

SM65

SM35

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM50

SM45

SF45

SM45

SM60

SM50

SM60

SM40

SM55

SM45

SF

SM50

SM60

SM40

SF45

SM50

POS. CAT.

8

8

23

24

25

20

17

18

10

26

27

11

20

11

28

12

21

13

SOCIETA'

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG
A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA
ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CI
ZSERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA
A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
ASD KAPUHALA TEAM
ZSERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA
ASD ISPICA RUNNING
ZSERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING
A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
\.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOL/
ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
RUN CARD
LAGUNA RUNNING SSD SRL
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING
ASD PALERMO RUNNING
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING
ZSERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ASD PALERMO RUNNING
A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA
ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING
ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT Cl
RUN CARD
ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT Cl
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING
A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO
A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA
ASD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE
A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING
A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE

A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI
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TEMPO

:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:

01,33
14,83
17,62
19,57
45,71
53,92
57,17
58,73
06,44
34,87
37,18
26,83
27,12
09,90
22,42
25,48
26,02
26,66
38,95
49,62
55,57
59,34
52,49
54,75
02,26
02,53
02,80
13,52
24,80
08,72
20,14
25,07
58,86
13,60
18,68
23,90
26,32
29,96
56,86

min/Km
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:45
04:45
04:47
04:47
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:01



POSIZIONE  PETT ATLETA CAT POS. CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO min/Km

114 106 CALLUS DANIEL SM50 14 2:00:22,18 05:02
115 90 PORCEDDA GIANLUCA SM45 29 RUN CARD 2:00:24,96 05:02
116 107 XERRI KAREN SF45 4 2:00:49,61 05:03
117 136 CAPPELLO CLAUDIO SM50 15 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA  2:0(0:50,08 05:03
118 19 SANTANASTASIO CORRADO SM60 4 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 2:00:56,22 05:03
119 190 CARFI ALESSANDRO SM45 30 A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLL  2:01:00,39 05:03
120 60 PAGANO ANGELO SM60 5 RUN CARD 2:01:09,39 05:04
121 151 DIGIACOMO DAMIANO SM 10 RUN CARD 2:01:23,52 05:04
122 99  SPADARO GISELLA SF40 2 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 2:02:00,26 05:06
123 123 CAVARRETTA FRANCESCO SM45 31 ASD PALERMO RUNNING 2:02:28,52 05:07
124 43  FLORIDIA VINCENZO SM55 12 RUN CARD 2:02:59,09 05:08
125 155 BONAVENTURA ANTONIO SM55 13 4SD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE  2:(3:18,50 05:09
126 211 PULINO GIUSEPPE SM60 6 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 20327’53 05:09
127 154 APRILE CORRADO SM50 16 ASD GROUP RUNNING EXSCLUSIVE - 2:(3:29,34 05:09
128 83 CARANI SALVATORE SM 11 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT C| 2:03: 37,38 05:10
129 152 MORELLO SALVATORE SM35 21 A.5.D. MEGARA RUNNING 2:03:44,62 05:10
130 184 DI VINCENZO EDUARDO SM55 14 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:03:55,93 05:11
131 182 MARLETTA GIANLUCA SM40 22 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:04:34,32 05:12
132 66 PITROLINO GIORGIO SM45 32 =SERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE 2: 0437’34 05:12
133 61 CAVALLARO GIUSEPPE SM40 23 ISERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE  2.04:37,67 05:12
134 177 LA ROSA BIAGIO SM45 33 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:04:37,88 05:12
135 204 FIORE GIORGIO SM40 24 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.  2:05:04,53 05:13
136 214 SCALA TIZIANA SF50 1 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 20509’06 05:14
137 128 FUSCA DAVIDE SM50 17 ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING 2:05:19,91 05:14
138 7  PLAIA GIUSEPPE SM40 25 RUN CARD 2:05:55,92 05:16
139 112 RASPONE EMANUELA SF 2 A.5.D. NOTO BAROCCA 2:05:58,65 05:16
140 78  PAOLINO GIOVANNI SM40 26 RUN CARD 2:05:59,33 05:16
141 172 CASABENE SIMONA SF40 3 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:06:07,04 05:16
142 225 MUGNAS EMANUELE SM55 15 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:06:09,63 05:16
143 62 CIFALI ELENA SF45 5 =SERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE 2: 06 12’24 05 16
144 239 TUMINO ROSSELLA SF50 2 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 2:06: 14’02 05:16
145 198 CRISCIONE EMANUELE SM60 7 A.S. DIL. ATLETICAPADUARG  2:06:52,98 05:18
146 210 PIRRI GIOVANNI SM50 18 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 2:07: 10’99 05:19
147 71  TRICANI ALESSIO SM35 22 RUN CARD 2:07:32,99 05:20
148 203 DOTATO CORRADO SM45 34 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 20746’22 05:20
149 217 OCCHIPINTI ANTONINO SM50 19 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 2:08:05,68 05:21
150 125 MANGIARACINA LIVIO SM40 27 ASD PALERMO RUNNING 2:08:06,82 05:21
151 234 IAQUEZ ANTONIA SF45 6 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:08:15,46 05:21
152 103 CHINES CLAUDIO SM50 20 RUN CARD 2:08:26,48 05:22

Pagina 4 di 7
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153 118 CERCONE FRANCESCA SF50 3 RUN CARD 2:08:26,63 05:22
154 180 LAURIA EMANUELE SM55 16 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:09:09,24 05:24
155 265 LIDESTRI SALVATORE SM50 21 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 2:09:29,03 05:25
156 35 CALI' CLAUDIA CARMELA SF35 3 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  2:09:34,78 05:25
157 158 MARANGIO ANDREA SM35 23 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  2:09:39,20 05:25
158 132 TURLA' CONCETTO SM40 28 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA — 2:09:39,66 05:25
159 97  PICCIONE SALVATORE SM55 17 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 2:10:17,24 05:27
160 240 BRIGHINA ALESSIO SM40 29 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE 2:10:21,33 05:27
161 64 DE SARIO MARIA ENZA SF35 4 =SERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE 2: 10:32’04 05:27
162 63 D'AQUILA CRISTINA ANNA SF 3 ISERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE  2.1(:32,57 05:27
163 87 GIUSTOLISI MAURIZIO SM40 30 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT C| 2:10: 33’04 05:27
164 10 ZAFFIRO FRANCESCO SM35 24 =SERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE 2: 10 : 33’49 05 27
165 238 GIUMMARRA CARMELO SM60 8 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUARG  2:10:46,77 05:28
166 59 GRASSO ANTONINO SM55 18 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 2: 1101’57 0528
167 178 LA SALANDRA PIERLUIGI SM35 25 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  2:11:13,71 05:29
168 207 LATINO SALVATORE SM50 22 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 2:11: 18’50 05 . 29
169 105 PLUCHINOTTA MASSIMO SM45 35 RUN CARD 2:11:20,19 05:29
170 235 MARTINEZ GIOVANNI SM50 23 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  2:11:42,60 05:30
171 206 LATINO LUIGI SM50 24 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 2: 12:51’51 05:33
172 96  LATINO ROSARIO SM55 19 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 2:12:55,81 05:33
173 117 BONFANTI VINCENZO SM60 9 ASD KAPUHALA TEAM 2:13:26,38 05:34
174 122 FIAMINGO SALVATORE SM70 1 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 2: 1334’54 0535
175 205 GIUGA CORRADINO GABRIELE ~ SM50 25 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.  2:13:42,49 05:35
176 114 SUMA DANIELA SF50 4 RUN CARD 2:13:51,47 05:35
177 241 CAPPADONNA DOMENICO SM40 31 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE 2:13:53,92 05:36
178 150 SANFILIPPO GIUSEPPE SM40 32 RUN CARD 2:13:54,38 05:36
179 243 NAPOLI ALESSANDRO SM40 33 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE 2:13:55,81 05:36
180 244 SAGONE FRANCESCO SM40 34 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE 2:13:56,96 05:36
181 115 GIUFFRIDA VITO SM60 10 RUN CARD 2:14:38,74 05:37
182 69  HAAN JOLANDA SF35 5 2:15:23,34 05:39
183 70  SANDER FRITZSCHE SM35 26 2:15:24,91 05:39
184 202 CICCAZZO GIUSEPPE SM60 11 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. 2: 1536’14 0540
185 197 RANDONE GAETANO SM40 35 A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING 2:15:47,13 05:40
186 221 CIRANDA DIEGO SM65 2 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 2:15:47,63 05:40
187 20 VENEZIANO MICHELANGELO SM45 36 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 2:15:53,94 05:41
188 108 KALLO VALERIA LIVIA SF50 5 RUN CARD 2:15:55,71 05:41
189 91 CRUDO SALVATORE SM55 20 \SD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANI, 2:15: 56,50 05:41
190 179 MACCA GIOVANNI SM60 12 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 2:16:24,22 05:42
191 233 SAVASTA FABRIZIO SM35 27 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA  2:17:49,49 05:45
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

PETT
185

270
208
79
250
80
253
192
53
111
224
199
124
227
89
249
254
58
213
209
195
212
73
74

49
50
110
44
92
145
173
4
5
174
189
88
119

ATLETA
TARANTO GUGLIELMA

PALMERI ANTONINO
MALTESE CORRADO
TUMMINIERI GIANPAOLO
GIARDINA CAROLA
RAVIZZA SALVATORE
LICCIARDELLO SALVATORE
CORSELLI CARMELO
SENIA MARIA

COSSU DANILA

LICITRA FAUSTO

DI PAOLA CONCETTA
GUGLIANDOLO GIANFRANCO
SALAFIA SEBASTIANO
JOEL COURTOIS

VIOLA ANTONINO
GIANNONE ANDREA
PRINCIPATO SALVATORE
ROCCASALVO GIUSEPPE
MANGIONE DANIELE
I0ZIA EMANUELE
QUATTROPANI SALVATORE
RIVA GIUSEPPINA

RUGA FRANCESCA
MURRAY LOLA

DUFRESNE DANIEL
GAROZZO FRANCESCO
MUSUMECI CLAUDIA
CORLEONE LOREDANA
DEL NOCE GIOVANNI

LA ROSA MARCELLO
CONTI BARBARA
RIMMAUDO CONCETTA
MORENO MARIA
HEREDERO LUIS
OCCHIPINTI AMALCHIDE
CAPPELLO GIUSEPPINA
VANDEPUTTE CHRISTELLE

OCCHIPINTI ALBERTO

CAT
SF55

SM50

SM60

SM40

SF45

SM45

SM50

SM50

SF60

SF45

SM40

SF45

SM50

SM35

SM40

SM65

SM50

SM50

SM60

SM55

SM65

SM50

SF50

SF40

SF40

SM40

SM60

SF40

SF50

SM55

SM55

SF45

SF45

SF40

SM35

SM45

SF40

SF40

SM45

POS. CAT.

1

26

13

36

7

37

27

28

37

29

28

38

30

31

21

32

39

15

22

23

10

11

29

38

39

SOCIETA'

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ASD PALERMO RUNNING
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
RUN CARD
ASD KAPUHALA TEAM
RUN CARD
A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA
ZSERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO
\SD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANL
A.S.D. NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
\.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUS/
ASD PALERMO RUNNING

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

ASD KAPUHALA TEAM
A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA
ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ETNA RUNNING ASD
ETNA RUNNING ASD
A.S. DIL. ATL.MONDELLO
A.S. DIL. ATL.MONDELLO
READY TO RUN S.R.L.
A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI

ATLETICA LICATA
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TEMPO
2:18:26,27

2:18:48,38

2:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N DN DN N N DN DN NN DN DN DN NN DM DN DN DN DNDNDN

19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
121
122
122
123:
:24:
:24:
:24:
:24:
:24:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:126:
:26:
:126:
:27:
127:
:27:
127:
:127:
127:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:30:
:30:
:31:
31

50,21
24,61
25,08
25,44
41,73
41,66
51,57
05,66
30,17
51,43
24,34
31,46
33,34
41,53
56,90
24,43
26,79
40,98
41,40
04,99
33,66
35,35
05,36
06,02
11,26
11,94
51,68
52,10
41,05
41,50
43,36
53,02
53,22
35,68
54,21
21,46
22,42

min/Km
05:47
05:48
05:50
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:57
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:09
06:09
06:09
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:19



POSIZIONE  PETT ATLETA CAT POS. CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO min/Km

231 38 FAZIO PIETRO SM60 16 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 2:31:57,36 06:21
232 30 COPPA GIOVANNI SM60 17 RUN CARD 2:32:10,96 06:21
233 201 BOSCARINO SALVATORE SM45 40 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.  2:36:35,45 06:32
234 120 BUGIADA GIUSEPPE SM50 33 ATLETICA LICATA 2:38:55,53 06:38
235 98 MESSINA RICCARDO SM55 24 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 2:39:53,00 06:41
236 269 KARACSONY ZSUZSA SF 4 2:40:22,07 06:42
237 75  TESTA MICHELANGELO SM60 18 A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE  2:44:17,12 06:52
238 146 ZACCO NATALIA ELISA SF45 12 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI 2:45:19,77 06:54
239 141 GIAQUINTA GIOVANNI SM50 34 AP.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA  2:45:43,01 06:55
240 139 CARBONARO PIETRO SM55 25 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA  3:03:46,35 07:41

Pagina 7 di 7



